
IGNOU  

REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR  

Practical Examination Schedule 

Online Practical Examination of CIT/BCA/PGDCA/MCA for TEP June-2021 

 

 

Date Time Time 

22.11.2021 DEEPAK MOHAPATRA 

11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

CITL-001 

DR SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO 

3:00 PM-5:00 PM 

MCSL-025 

23.11.2021 DEEPAK MOHAPATRA 

11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

MCSL-025 

DR SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO 

3:00 PM-5:00 PM 

MCSL-36 

24.11.2021 DEEPAK MOHAPATRA 

11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

MCSL-54 

DR. SANTOSH SAHOO 

3:00 PM-5:00 PM 

MCSL-45 

25.11.2021 DEEPAK MOHAPATRA 

11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

MCSL-16 

Dr. Chita  RanjanPradhan 

3:00 PM-5:00 PM 

MCSL-17 

26.11.2021 DR SUBHENDU KUMAR PANI 

11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

(BCSL-021, BCSL-022, BCSL-032, 
BCSL-33, BCSL-034) 

Dr. Chita  RanjanPradhan 

3:00 PM-5:00 PM 

(BCSL-043, BCSL-044, BCSL-045) 

29.11.2021 DR SUBHENDU KUMAR PANI 

11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

(BCSL-056, BCSL-057, BCSL-058, 
BCSL-063 ) 

Dr. Chita  RanjanPradhan 

3:00 PM-5:00 PM 

PGDCA_NEW 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



IGNOU  

REGIONAL CENTRE, BHUBANESWAR  

Practical Examination Schedule 

Online Practical Examination of CIT/BCA/PGDCA/MCA for TEP June-2021 

 

SN ENRNO NAME 

1 2100070962 SANGRAM KESHARI SWAIN 

2 198977930 ANJANA JENA 

3 2003345890 UMESH CHANDRA MOHANTY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Examiner:   DEEPAK MOHAPATRA Google Meet  Code:  
meet.google.com/kcn-ivbc-try 

Program: CIT Course: CITL-001 

Date: 22.11.2021      Time: 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

https://meet.google.com/kcn-ivbc-try?hs=224
https://meet.google.com/kcn-ivbc-try?hs=224


 

SN ENRNO NAME 

1 146375263 SANGEETA KUMARI KHUNTIA 

2 176989500 TARASH MARANDI 

3 176990171 LELIN SWAIN 

4 180698227 SUSHIL KUMAR DEBATA 

5 2000057442 AJIT KUMAR PANDA 

6 2002092890 MONICA DAS 

7 2002668760 TAPASWINEE PADHI 

8 2002758694 JAMINEE SUPRITEE SAHU 

9 2003118243 SURYAKANTA BEHERA 

10 2003332548 ASHUTOSH DASH 

11 2004273218 SHUBHASMITA SAHOO 

12 182118994 SAGARIKA NAYAK 

13 177530367 DIVYAJIBAN SWAIN 

14 177530439 NAVINA MUDULI 

15 177823185 SASI BHUSAN PANDA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Examiner:   Dr. SANTOSH SAHOO Google Meet  Code:    meet.google.com/tum-qmua-hyh 

Program: MCA COURSE:  MCSL-025 

Date: 22.11.2021 Time: 3:00-5:00 PM 



 

SN ENRNO NAME 

1 187900846 DEEPANJALI BEHERA 

2 195708761 SANKAR NAYAK 

3 2003161189 LAXMIKANTA PYARILAL BIRA 

4 186069688 ROJALIN PRADHAN 

5 190854531 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 

6 2002796230 BITHIKA PATI 

7 2002066612 KAMALA LOCHAN BAG 

8 187909455 NANDINI MOHANTY 

9 2002667594 SUSHREEPRAGNYA PANIGRAHI 

10 180683550 SAILAPRAVA DAS 

11 165043712 MINAKHI SAHOO 

12 2003332609 ILA MOHANTY 

13 186069821 RAJA BARMA 

14 2003333694 SUNITA BHOI 

15 2003333760 MAITRI SAHU 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Examiner: DEEPAK MOHAPATRA Google Meet  Code:   meet.google.com/zuz-jsnt-bsh 

Program: MCA  COURSE:  MCSL-025 

Date: 23.11.2021 Time: 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 



 

SN ENRNO NAME 

1 165043809 SWAGATIKA SINGH 

2 176977251 SIDDHARTHA SANKAR MAJHI 

3 2001119385 ASHISH KUMAR JENA 

4 2002066525 SANTOSH KUMAR 

5 180699290 MEGHARAY MAJHI 

6 182118994 SAGARIKA NAYAK 

7 186069688 ROJALIN PRADHAN 

8 190854531 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 

9 2002375355 RAJENDRA KUMAR NAYAK 

10 195682952 CHINMAYA TRIPATHY 

11 180713320 PRADIP KUMAR PATTNAIK 

12 187909455 NANDINI MOHANTY 

13 2002418143 SASMITA RANA 

14 159560520 NEELAM KANSARALI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Examiner:   Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO Google Meet  Code:  meet.google.com/eed-jhpz-kzu 

Program: MCA COURSE: MCSL-36 

Date: 23.11.2021 Time: 3:00 PM-5:00 PM 



 

SN ENRNO NAME 

1 156466503 SANJITA DAS 

2 190839507 R MOHANA SUNDARAM 

3 176972474 SASMITA SAHU 

4 190879350 SUBHENDU KUMAR SAHU 

5 190876211 SHREEYA ASH 

6 187909455 NANDINI MOHANTY 

7 170077793 MADHUSMITA PUROHIT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Examiner:   DEEPAK MOHAPATRA Google Meet  Code:  meet.google.com/fuc-cxuf-dza 

Program: MCA COURSE:  MCSL-054 

Date: 24.11.2021 Time: 11:00-2:00 PM 



 

SN ENRNO NAME 

1 190839507 R MOHANA SUNDARAM 

2 165044176 SUSMITA BISWAS 

3 177823185 SASI BHUSAN PANDA 

4 186069688 ROJALIN PRADHAN 

5 176972110 DEBASIS SENAPATY 

6 190877861 JYOTSNARANI SAHOO 

7 180683550 SAILAPRAVA DAS 

8 170077793 MADHUSMITA PUROHIT 

9 175752873 CHANDRAKANTA NANDA 

10 176988365 LAXMIKANT DANSANA 

11 195732226 SHIVLI SINGH VAISH 

12 199339188 ANJALI 

13 159560520 NEELAM KANSARALI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Examiner: SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO Google Meet  Code:  meet.google.com/gup-dtwu-uea 

Program:  MCA COURSE: MCSL-045 

Date: 24.11.2021 Time: 3:00 PM-5:00 PM 



 

SN ENRNO NAME 

1 170073639 SULAGNA PALIT 

2 176977251 SIDDHARTHA SANKAR MAJHI 

3 186037785 YOGESHWAR SWAMI NAYAK 

4 165043672 AKANKSHYA BARPANDA 

 

 

 

SN ENRNO NAME 

1 176989500 TARASH MARANDI 

2 196924175 MADHUSMITA SAHOO 

3 2002668760 TAPASWINEE PADHI 

4 2003332785 ASLAM MOHAMMED 

5 2003333246 RAGHVENDRA SINGH 

6 2004273521 ANIKET KUMAR 

7 2003551567 RUBEENA SHIREEN 

8 190854531 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 

9 2004705688 BIPIN BIHARI GOUDA 

10 186069821 RAJA BARMA 

 

 

 

SN ENRNO NAME PHONE EMAIL 

1 2005960707 B SAGAR 9337411257 boirisagar1325@gmail.com 

Examiner:   DEEPAK MOHAPATRA Google Meet  Code:         meet.google.com/ied-fsfm-dfh 

Program: BCA   Course: (MCSL-016)  

Date: 25.11.2021      Time: 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Examiner:   DEEPAK MOHAPATRA Google Meet  Code:       meet.google.com/ied-fsfm-dfh 

Program: MCA  Course: MCSL-016 

Date: 25.11.2021 Time: 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 

Examiner:   DEEPAK MOHAPATRA Google Meet  Code:  meet.google.com/ied-fsfm-dfh 

Program: PGDCA COURSE:    MCSL-16 

Date: 25.11.2021 Time: 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 



 

 

SN ENRNO NAME 

1 176989500 TARASH MARANDI 

2 2002668760 TAPASWINEE PADHI 

3 2003332548 ASHUTOSH DASH 

4 2003332785 ASLAM MOHAMMED 

5 2003333246 RAGHVENDRA SINGH 

6 2004273521 ANIKET KUMAR 

7 2003551567 RUBEENA SHIREEN 

8 177530439 NAVINA MUDULI 

9 2003161189 LAXMIKANTA PYARILAL BIRA 

10 190854531 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 

11 2004705688 BIPIN BIHARI GOUDA 

12 2002667594 SUSHREEPRAGNYA PANIGRAHI 

13 180683550 SAILAPRAVA DAS 

14 2003332609 ILA MOHANTY 

15 186069821 RAJA BARMA 

 

 

 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 2005960707 B SAGAR MCSL017 

 

 

 

 

Examiner:   Dr. Chita  RanjanPradhan Google Meet  Code:  meet.google.com/ygn-ijhf-bhs 

Program: MCA  Course: MCSL-017 

Date:25.11. 2021 Time: 3:00 PM-5:00 PM 

Examiner:  Dr. Chita  RanjanPradhan Google Meet  Code:  meet.google.com/ygn-ijhf-bhs 

Program: PGDCA COURSE:  MCSL-17  

Date:25.11.2021 Time: 3:00 PM-5:00 PM 



 

SN ENRNO COURSE NAME 

1 186048502 BCSL021 SAMARJEET DWIBEDY 

    

1 186048502 BCSL022 SAMARJEET DWIBEDY 

    

1 186037785 BCSL032 YOGESHWAR SWAMI NAYAK 

    

1 170073639 BCSL033 SULAGNA PALIT 

2 159841258 BCSL033 ANIRUDDHA GUHA 

3 186037785 BCSL033 YOGESHWAR SWAMI NAYAK 

    

1 186037785 BCSL034 YOGESHWAR SWAMI NAYAK 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Examiner:   Dr. SUBHENDU KUMAR PANI Google Meet  Code:      meet.google.com/ttf-zxnw-rqv 

Program: BCA                             COURSE:  (BCSL-021, BCSL-022, BCSL-032, BCSL-33, BCSL-034) 

Date: 26.11.2021 Time: 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 



 

SN ENRNO COURSE NAME 

1 170073639 BCSL043 SULAGNA PALIT 

2 177530098 BCSL043 PRABHAT MOHAPATRA 

3 165043672 BCSL043 AKANKSHYA BARPANDA 

    

1 177530098 BCSL044 PRABHAT MOHAPATRA 

2 165043751 BCSL044 SOURAV KUMAR PRADHAN 

3 165043672 BCSL044 AKANKSHYA BARPANDA 

    

1 165043751 BCSL045 SOURAV KUMAR PRADHAN 

2 177530098 BCSL045 PRABHAT MOHAPATRA 

3 165043672 BCSL045 AKANKSHYA BARPANDA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Examiner:  Dr. Chita  RanjanPradhan Google Meet  Code:           meet.google.com/gof-nzix-aoo 

Program: BCA     COURSES:  BCSL-043, BCSL-044, BCSL-045 

Date: 26.11.2021 Time: 3:00 PM-5:00 PM 



 

SN ENRNO COURSE NAME 

1 170073639 BCSL056 SULAGNA PALIT 

2 159841258 BCSL056 ANIRUDDHA GUHA 

3 165043672 BCSL056 AKANKSHYA BARPANDA 

    

1 177530098 BCSL057 PRABHAT MOHAPATRA 

2 170073639 BCSL057 SULAGNA PALIT 

3 165043672 BCSL057 AKANKSHYA BARPANDA 

    

    

1 170073639 BCSL058 SULAGNA PALIT 

2 159841258 BCSL058 ANIRUDDHA GUHA 

3 165043751 BCSL058 SOURAV KUMAR PRADHAN 

4 165043672 BCSL058 AKANKSHYA BARPANDA 

    

    

1 170073639 BCSL063 SULAGNA PALIT 

2 186067179 BCSL063 AMLAN ANSHUMAN MOHANTY 

3 176977251 BCSL063 SIDDHARTHA SANKAR MAJHI 

4 186048502 BCSL063 SAMARJEET DWIBEDY 

5 186058843 BCSL063 LOPAMUDRA PAL 

6 186060001 BCSL063 KHADIJA KARIM 

7 186069560 BCSL063 BISAL RANJAN DHIR 

8 177530098 BCSL063 PRABHAT MOHAPATRA 

9 165043672 BCSL063 AKANKSHYA BARPANDA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Examiner:   Dr. SUBHENDU KUMAR PANI Google Meet  Code:    meet.google.com/nxe-gjhg-wak 

Program: BCA                             COURSES: (BCSL-056, BCSL-057, BCSL-058, BCSL-063 ) 

Date: 29.11.2021 Time: 11:00 AM-1:00 PM 



 

 

 

SN ENRNO NAME COURSE 

1 2100944672 MANGI LAL PURTY MCSL204 

2 2100693860 BAPI KUMAR MCSL204 

 
   1 2100944672 MANGI LAL PURTY MCSL205 

2 2100693860 BAPI KUMAR MCSL205 

 

 

 

 

 

Examiner:  Dr. Chita  RanjanPradhan Google Meet  Code:   meet.google.com/pub-cajv-ukk 

Program: PGDCA_NEW COURSE:  MCSL-204 and MCSL-205 

Date: 29.11.2021 Time: 3:00 PM-5:00 PM 


